Testing Lab Address : Equinox Center, R65,
TTC, Rabale, Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra

400701
TEST REPORT
Report Issue Date : 17-Dec-2025
Reference Number : 001:FT:25:11:10103 R
Report Number : EQNX:001:FT:25:11:10103 R
Information Provided by Customer
Client Name : Vitascend Health Private Limited Sampling Location
Address . Vitascend Health Private Limited #S-1358, Sample Sub Group
1st Floor, BEL LAYOUT, BharathNagar,
Magadi Road,Bengaluru,Karnataka,India -
560091.
Sample Name
Contact Person :  Sreebalaji H Batch-No
Manufacturing Date
Expiry Date
Particulars of Sample Analysed
Sampling Protocol : NA Sample Collected by

BAUINOX Lass

Your Testing & Auditing Partner

NA
Others - Nutritional Supplements

Mocha Magic
KVPBAQO1

25-Nov-2025
24-Nov-2026

Equinox Labs - Hariharan V

Quantity & Condition : Approx 500g of sample in a client packaging is intact without any leaks or breaks.

Date of Pick Up Date of Receipt Start Date of Analysis

28-Nov-2025 29-Nov-2025 01-Dec-2025

Discipline : Chemical ~ Group : Nutritional Supplements

Sr.No

1

10

Parameters Units Methods
Iso-Leucine % By HPLC
Leucine % By HPLC
Alanine % By HPLC
Arginine % By HPLC
Aspartic acid % By HPLC
Cystine % By HPLC
Glutamic Acid % By HPLC
Glycine % By HPLC
Histidine % By HPLC
Methionine % By HPLC

Page 1 of 2

Your Testing and Auditing Partner

Equinox Labs Private Limited | CIN No. U74999MH2017PTC297024 | UDYAM-MH-19-0195063
Registered Office : Equinox Center, R65, TTC, Rabale, Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400701

Laboratories At : Mumbai, Bengaluru, Hyderabad, Noida & Chennai

End Date of Analysis

05-Dec-2025

Results of
Analysis

4.957
8.059
2.341
1.240
8.495
1.480
10.340
0.18
1.786

1.326
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Reference Number : 001:FT:25:11:10103 R

Report Number : EQNX:001:FT:25:11:10103 R

Sr.No Parameters Units Methods

11 Lysine % By HPLC
12 Phenylalanine % By HPLC
13 Proline % By HPLC
14 Serine % By HPLC
15  Tyrosine % By HPLC
16 Threonine % By HPLC
17 Valine % By HPLC
18 | Tryptophan % By HPLC

Comment : 1. The sample was picked up by Equinox representative from Sreebalaji

Note:

This Report is Valid for the tested sample only

Test report shall not be reproduced except in full & with written approval of Equinox Labs Private Limited.
This report should not be used for advertisement / judicial purpose.

The samples has been provided by the customer and results applied to the sample as received by the lab.
The information provided by customer can affect the validity of results

This report is issued in lieu of the report number EQNX:001:FT:25:11:10103 dated 09-Dec-2025
Reason:Non Technical Changes.
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Results of
Analysis

7.729
2.371
4.803
6.012
1.726
5.041
4.178

1.218

Dr. Manisha Kharade
Quality Manager
(Reviewed & Authorised By)
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