

TEST REPORT

Report Issue Date : 17-Dec-2025
Reference Number : 001:FT:25:11:10103 R
Report Number : EQNX:001:FT:25:11:10103 R

Information Provided by Customer

Client Name	: Vitascend Health Private Limited	Sampling Location	: NA
Address	: Vitascend Health Private Limited #S-1358, 1st Floor, BEL LAYOUT, BharathNagar, Magadi Road, Bengaluru, Karnataka, India - 560091.	Sample Sub Group	: Others - Nutritional Supplements
Contact Person	: Sreebalaji H	Sample Name	: Mocha Magic
		Batch-No	: KVPBA001
		Manufacturing Date	: 25-Nov-2025
		Expiry Date	: 24-Nov-2026

Particulars of Sample Analysed

Sampling Protocol : NA Sample Collected by : Equinox Labs - Hariharan V

Quantity & Condition : Approx 500g of sample in a client packaging is intact without any leaks or breaks.

Date of Pick Up	Date of Receipt	Start Date of Analysis	End Date of Analysis
28-Nov-2025	29-Nov-2025	01-Dec-2025	05-Dec-2025

----- Result of Analysis -----

Discipline : Chemical Group : Nutritional Supplements

Sr.No	Parameters	Units	Methods	Results of Analysis
1	Iso-Leucine	%	By HPLC	4.957
2	Leucine	%	By HPLC	8.059
3	Alanine	%	By HPLC	2.341
4	Arginine	%	By HPLC	1.240
5	Aspartic acid	%	By HPLC	8.495
6	Cystine	%	By HPLC	1.480
7	Glutamic Acid	%	By HPLC	10.340
8	Glycine	%	By HPLC	0.18
9	Histidine	%	By HPLC	1.786
10	Methionine	%	By HPLC	1.326

Page 1 of 2

Your Testing and Auditing Partner

TEST REPORT

Report Issue Date : 17-Dec-2025
Reference Number : 001:FT:25:11:10103 R
Report Number : EQNX:001:FT:25:11:10103 R

Sr.No	Parameters	Units	Methods	Results of Analysis
11	Lysine	%	By HPLC	7.729
12	Phenylalanine	%	By HPLC	2.371
13	Proline	%	By HPLC	4.803
14	Serine	%	By HPLC	6.012
15	Tyrosine	%	By HPLC	1.726
16	Threonine	%	By HPLC	5.041
17	Valine	%	By HPLC	4.178
18	Tryptophan	%	By HPLC	1.218

Comment : 1. The sample was picked up by Equinox representative from Sreebalaji



Dr. Manisha Kharade
Quality Manager
(Reviewed & Authorised By)

Note:

- This Report is Valid for the tested sample only
- Test report shall not be reproduced except in full & with written approval of Equinox Labs Private Limited.
- This report should not be used for advertisement / judicial purpose.
- The samples has been provided by the customer and results applied to the sample as received by the lab.
- The information provided by customer can affect the validity of results
- This report is issued in lieu of the report number EQNX:001:FT:25:11:10103 dated 09-Dec-2025
- Reason:Non Technical Changes.



Download Report

----- End Of Report -----

Page 2 of 2

Your Testing and Auditing Partner